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GROUPE, o

Silsan Technische data

GERMANY
Diameter

Loopvlakbreedte
Bouwhoogte

Topplaat afmetingen

Top plate diameter

Afstand tussen de boutgaten
Draagvermogen

Gewicht

Een onderneming van Colson Group
Colson Europe B.V., Generatorstraat 11, 3903 LH Veenendaal,
Tel. +31 (0)318 - 536611, info@colson-europe.com
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125 mm

40 mm

156 mm
105x85 mm
9,6 mm
80x60 mm
150 kg

0.8¢g
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